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Announcement 
(Programs Update) 

 
 

Dear Valued Customers and Partners 

 

As requested and demanded by a number of customers and partners, we are delighted to announce our iconic 

program A (Maithon+Racha Sunset Cruise by Power Catamaran) is coming back, from 1st of March we will 

operate program A on every Wed, Fri and Sun. We are always dedicated to improve our service and fleet in 

order to provide our clients with new concept of boat trip and greater day trip experience. Thank you for your 

continuous support. 
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Dear Valued Partners 

We are pleased to offer our updated rates for period of 1 Mar-31 Oct 2017 as below; 

 

Day Trip 

 

Tariff Price 

 

Selling Price 

Agent Price 

(Exclude VAT) 

Adult Child1-3yr Adult Child4-11yr Adult Child4-

11yr 

Program A (Every WED, FRI and SUN) 

Maithon+Racha Sunset Cruise  

Power Catamaran, Azure3 

 

4,500 THB 

 

3,200 THB 

 

3,500 THB 

 

2,400 THB 

 

2,800 THB 

 

1,800 THB 

Program MP (Every TUE, THU and SAT) 

Maithon Phi Phi Sunset Cruise  

Power Catamaran, Azure3 

 

4,800 THB 

 

 3,900 THB 

 

3,300 THB 

 

2,600 THB 

 

 

2,500 THB 

 

2,050 THB 

PIER: Chalong pier/*Max 45 pax per trip /non –Thai citizen extra 300 THB for National Park Fee 

Program BH10 (Everyday except 

WED) 

Baba Hideaway (Maithon 

snorkeling+Sri panwa lunch) 

Sailing Catamaran 

 

 

4,500 THB 

 

 

3,600 THB 

 

 

3,300 THB 

 

 

2,400 THB 

 

 

2,600 THB 

 

 

2,000 THB 

PIER: Dolphin Pier /*Max 20 pax per trip  

Program B10 (09.30 - 16.30)  

Program B14 (13.30 - 19.00) 

(Everyday) 

Maithon Cruise (meal on Maithon) 

Sailing Catamaran  

 

 

4,200 THB 

 

 

3,600 THB 

 

 

3,000 THB 

 

 

2,400 THB 

 

 

 

2,400 THB 

 

 

2,000 THB 

PIER: Dolphin Pier /*Max 40 pax per trip 

Program MC9 (09.30 – 16.00) 

Program MC13 (13.00 – 18.30) 

(Every WED, FRI and SUN)  

EXACT LAUNCH DATE IS TO BE 

CONFIRMED LATER  

Maithon+Coral Island Cruise Power 

Catamaran 

 

 

 

4,000 THB 

 

 

 

3,200 THB 

 

 

 

2,600 THB 

 

 

 

2,000 THB 

 

 

 

1,800 THB 

 

 

 

1,500 THB 

PIER: Chalong Pier /*Max 23 pax per trip 

 

For further inquiry, please contact us  

Thai: 094-597-6111 or 094-597-6222, Chinese: 087-461-9555 or 080-536-5888 

 

Managing Director of Discover Catamaran 

Miss Kansinee Chotikarnroengchai (Mink) 

21 FEBUARY 2017 


